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FEE STRUCTURE (2026-2027)
ANNUAL COMPOSITE FEES

For Students Admitted 2019-2020 onwards & New Admissions

Admission Fee Rs. 15000/- (Waived Off.)

For New Admission of Nursury, LKG & UKG
Processing Fees Rs. 5000/~ One Time Only - Non Refundable / Non Adjustable

Class Amount (2025-2026) | Amount (2026-2027)
Nursery To UKG
Annual Fees §0,000.00 86,000.00
Less: - Discount 25% 20,000.00 21,500.00
Net Fees Payable 60,000.00 64,500.00

For Students Admitted 2019-2020 onwards & New Admissions

For New Admission of I to XII

Processing Fees Rs. 5000/- One Time Only - Non Refundable / Non Adjustable
Admission Fee Rs. 15000/- One Time Only - Non Refundable / Non Adjustable

Class Amount (2025-2026) | Amount (2026-2027)

Ito I 86,200.00 92,660.00
Mto V 86,200.00 92.,660.00
VIto VIII 86,200.00 92,660.00
IXto X 1,02,000.00 1,09,640.00
XI-X11 For Humanities & Commerce Stream 1,02,000.00 1,09.640.00
XI-XII For Science Stream 1,06,000.00 1,13,940.00
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FEE STRUCTURE (2026-2027)
ANNUAL COMPOSITE FEES
For Students Admitted Upto 2018-2019
Class Amount Amount
(2025-26) (2026-27)
VIto VIII 84,400.00 90,720.00
Xto X 1,02,000.00 1,09,640.00
XI to X1I Fee For
Humanities & 1,02,000.00 1,09,640.00
Commerce Stream
s 1,06,000.00 1,13,940.00
Science Stream
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